Friends of Joe Begeny Annual 2018

Tim

Gibson

GoDaddy

GoDaddy

Fifth Third

Fifth Third

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Patio Printing Inc

Fifth Third

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Fifth Third

USPS

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Fifth Third

Party City

Party City

Vicks Pizza

McTigue & Colombo LLC
USPS

Fifth Third
Par Associates of Ohio

14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219 Scottsdale

1455 N Hayden Rd Suite 219
Fifth Third Center E State St
Fifth Third Center E State St

545 E Town St

6663 Huntley Rd
Fifth Third Center E State St

545 E Town St

Fifth Third Center E State St
7185 E Main St

545 E Town St

Fifth Third Center E State St
10701 Blacklick-Eastern Rd NW
10701 Blacklick-Eastern Rd NW
7345 E Main St

545 E Town St

7185 E Main St

4632 Winterset Drive

Fifth Third Center E State St
550 E Walnut St

Scottsdale
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Pickerington
Pickerington
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

AZ

‘AZ

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

85260

85260

43215
43215
43215
43229
43215
43215
43215

: 43068

43215
43215

43147

43147
43068
43215
43068
43220
43215
43215

1/22/2018
2/22/2018
7/12/2018
8/10/2018
9/5/2018
9/10/2018
9/13/2018
9/18/2018
10/11/2018
10/24/2018
10/29/2018
11/13/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/15/2018
11/16/2018
11/19/2018
11/28/2018
12/12/2018
12/13/2018

$23.97 Website Fee
$23.97 Website Fee
$3.00 Bank Fee
$32.00:Bank Fee
$100.00 Legal Services
$727.78 Printing
$14.00 Bank Fee
$100.00 Legal Services
$14.00 Bank Fee
$75.00 Postage
$100.00 Legal Services
$14.00 Bank Fee

Expenditures

318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
318
31B
31B
318

$29.42 Campaign Kickoff Expense 318
$74.45 Campaign Kickoff Expense 318
$70.85 Campaign Kickoff Expense 31B

$100.00 'Legal Services
$100.00 Postage

$150.00 : Campaign Advising

$14.00 Bank Fee

$500.00 Campaign Services

$2,266.44

31B
318
31B
31B
318



