	. 3						1.1.1.		
	GoDaddy	14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219	Scottsdale	AZ	85260	1/22/2018	\$23.97	Website Fee	31B
	GoDaddy	1455 N Hayden Rd Suite 219	Scottsdale	ΑZ	85260	2/22/2018	\$23.97	Website Fee	31B
	Fifth Third	Fifth Third Center E State St	Columbus	ОН	43215	7/12/2018	\$3.00	Bank Fee	31B
	Fifth Third	Fifth Third Center E State St	Columbus	ОН	43215	8/10/2018	\$32.00	Bank Fee	31B
	McTigue & Colombo LLC	545 E Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	9/5/2018	\$100.00	Legal Services	31B
	Patio Printing Inc	6663 Huntley Rd	Columbus	ОН	43229	9/10/2018		Printing	31B
	Fifth Third	Fifth Third Center E State St	Columbus	ОН	43215	9/13/2018		Bank Fee	31B
	McTigue & Colombo LLC	545 E Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	9/18/2018		Legal Services	31B
	Fifth Third	Fifth Third Center E State St	Columbus	ОН	43215	10/11/2018		Bank Fee	31B
	USPS	7185 E Main St	Reynoldsburg	ОН	43068	10/24/2018		Postage	31B
	McTigue & Colombo LLC	545 E Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	10/29/2018		Legal Services	31B
	Fifth Third	Fifth Third Center E State St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/13/2018		Bank Fee	31B
	Party City	10701 Blacklick-Eastern Rd NW	Pickerington	ОН	43147	11/14/2018		Campaign Kickoff Expense	f
	Party City	10701 Blacklick-Eastern Rd NW	Mary 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11	ОН	43147	11/14/2018		Campaign Kickoff Expense	5
	Vicks Pizza	7345 E Main St	Reynoldsburg	ОН	43068	11/15/2018		Campaign Kickoff Expense	* 1.
	McTigue & Colombo LLC	545 E Town St	Columbus	ОН	43215	11/16/2018		Legal Services	31B
	USPS	7185 E Main St	Reynoldsburg	ОН	43068	11/19/2018		Postage	31B
Gibson		4632 Winterset Drive	Columbus	ОН	43220	11/28/2018		Campaign Advising	31B
	Fifth Third	Fifth Third Center E State St	Columbus	ОН	43215	12/12/2018		Bank Fee	31B
	Par Associates of Ohio	550 E Walnut St	Columbus	ОН	43215	12/13/2018		Campaign Services	31B
							\$2,266.44	•	